30 TPI 252 Schaeffler Technologies
Grease cartridges
Grease cartridges
for CONCEPT2
The grease cartridges for the lubricator CONCEPT2 have a grease
volume of 250 cm3, Figure 1.
Type overview
Standard grease cartridges

BC
FC
Grease Ordering number Ordering designation
Arcanol CLEAN-M 087334194-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-CLEAN-M
Arcanol FOOD2 087334020-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-FOOD2
Arcanol LOAD150 087329077-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-LOAD150
Arcanol LOAD220 087329115-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-LOAD220
Arcanol LOAD400 087329131-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-LOAD400
Arcanol LOAD460 087329140-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-LOAD460
Arcanol LOAD1000 087329280-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-LOAD1000
Arcanol MULTI2 087328038-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-MULTI2
Arcanol MULTITOP 087328810-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-MULTITOP
Arcanol MOTION2 087334216-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-MOTION2
Arcanol SPEED2,6 087334046-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-SPEED2,6
Arcanol TEMP90 087329816-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-TEMP90
Arcanol TEMP110 087329840-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-TEMP110
Arcanol TEMP120 087329980-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-TEMP120
Arcanol TEMP200 087329999-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.LC250-TEMP200
38 TPI 252 Schaeffler Technologies
Splitters, progressive distributors
Progressive distributors In progressive distributors, the lubricant is distributed by the fol-
lower piston control of the individual distributor discs consecutively